Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-549 SCHLR ACD @CHAMBLEE HS(SEQU-CHAM-P'TREE)6/4-6/18 M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:59 AM WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 & MOSS OAK DR ,30340 2 2
07:02 AM 3061 OAKCLIFF RD ,30340 CAMBRIDGE SQUARE TOWNHOMES 1 3
07:03 AM PIN OAK CIR ,30340 & SPANISH OAK DR ,30340 1 4
07:08 AM 6129 NEW PEACHTREE RD ,30340 PEBBLEWOODS APTS 2 6
07:14 AM 4121 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 @ CHATSWORTH APTS, 30341 2 8
07:15 AM 10 PERIMETER PARK DR ,30341 PERIMETER PARK APTS 1 9
07:19 AM E KINGS POINT CIR, 30338 & N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 1 10
07:23 AM 4580 BARCLAY DR, 30338 @ 45EIGHTY DUNWOODY APT HOMES 1 11
07:30 AM ASHFORD CENTER PKWY ,30338 & DUNWOODY VILLAGE WAY ,30338 1 12
07:37 AM 1401 AZALEA GARDEN DR ,30338 AZALEA GARDEN APTS 1 13
07:38 AM 4306 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 THE SAVOY APTS 1 14
07:39 AM  LONGVIEW DR, 30341 & SEAMAN CIR, 30341 1 15
07:45 AM SCHOOL: CHAMBLEE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 522.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



